
1256 Lafayette Street, Denver, CO
 

1256 Lafayette St

Price: $2,050,000



JB HOCHMAN
303.668.4930

team@rprops.com

JUSTIN BROCKMAN
303.993.9803

team@rprops.com

CHRIS STUDENT
952.201.5676

team@rprops.com

LEAD CONTACT
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Address 1256 Lafayette Street
Denver, CO 80218

County Denver County

Units 8

List Price $2,050,000

Price/Unit $256,250

Building Size 4,449 SF

Land Size 4,800 SF

Year Built 1896

Zoning G-MU-3

Parking 2 Off-Street

Electricity/Gas Individual/Master

Heating Newer Boiler

Investment Summary

Value-Add

Location

• Just blocks from Cheeseman Park, the Denver 
Botanic Gardens and Cap Hill. 

• Replaced Boiler and Roof
• Renovated Interior include paint and 

landscaping
• Separately metered for gas and Electric
• Garages
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Income & Expenses

Unit Type # of Units Size (SF) Avg Rent Rent/SF Avg Rent Rent/SF
2 500 $1,350 $2.70 $1,500 $3.00
2 700 $2,025 $2.89 $2,100 $3.00
4 600 $1,575 $2.63 $1,700 $2.83

Parking 3 200 $100 $0.50 $200 $1.00

Income Annual Annual
$160,200 $175,200
$8,010 $8,760

Gross Rental Income $152,190 $166,440

$0 $0
$2,662 $2,742

Total Other Income $2,662 $2,742
Effective Gross Income $154,852 $169,182

Expenses Annual $/Unit Annual $/Unit
Property Taxes $8,532 $1,067 $8,788 $1,098
Insurance $5,291 $661 $5,450 $681
Gas & Electric $3,757 $470 $3,870 $484
Water & Sewer $2,351 $294 $2,422 $303
Trash $995 $124 $1,025 $128
Internet $725 $91 $0 $0
Repairs & Maintenance $7,341 $918 $8,000 $1,000
Management $9,316 $1,165 $9,986 $1,248

Total Expenses $38,308 $4,789 $39,540 $4,943
Expense Ratio 24.74% 23.37%
Net Operating Income $116,544 $129,642

Cap Rate 5.69% 6.32%

Laundry
RUBS

1 Bed 1 Bath LG

1 Bed 1 Bath
2 Bed 1 Bath

Current Proforma

Scheduled Gross Rent
Vacancy
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Price
Sale Price $2,050,000
Price Per Unit $256,250
Price Per SF Building $461
Loan Amount (60%) $1,230,000
Down Payment (40%) $820,000
Interest Rate 6.00%
Amortization Years 30
Annual Debt Service (P&I) $88,494
Principal Reduction $15,105

Cashflow (P&I) $28,050
Debt Coverage Ratio 1.32
Cash-on-Cash Return (P&I) 3.42%
Total Return (P&I) 5.26%
CAP Rate 5.69%

Cashflow (P&I) $41,148
Debt Coverage Ratio 1.46
Cash-on-Cash Return (P&I) 5.02%
Total Return (P&I) 6.86%
CAP Rate 6.32%

ProForma NOI:  $129,642

Current NOI:  $116,544
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Photos
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245 S Pennsylvania
Denver, CO 80209

Price $1,900,000

Number of Units 6

Price/Unit $316,667

Building SF 3,636

Price/SF $522.55

Cap Rate N/A

Sold Date 4/1/2025

1401 N. Fasirfax St.
Denver, CO 80218

Price $2,925,000

Number of Units 8

Price/Unit $365,625

Building SF 9,361

Price/SF $312.47

Cap Rate 5.07%

Sold Date 1/9/2025

1632 N. Franklin St..
Denver, CO 80218

Price $1,350,000

Number of Units 5

Price/Unit $270,000

Building SF 4,382

Price/SF $308.08

Cap Rate 5.50%

Sold Date 8/16/2024

25 N. Washington St.
Denver, CO 80203

Price $1,566,000

Number of Units 5

Price/Unit $313,200

Building SF 5,454

Price/SF $287.13

Cap Rate N/A

Sold Date 9/23/2024

Price $2,050,000
Number of Units 8

Price/Unit $256,250
Building SF 4,449 SF

Price/SF $494

1256 N Lafayette Street
Denver, CO 80218
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Location 

City Park

Cheeseman 
Park



This confidential Offering Memorandum has been prepared by Required Properties LLC for use by a limited number of qualified parties. This Offering Memorandum has been provided to you at your request 
based upon your assurances that you are a knowledgeable and sophisticated investor in commercial real estate projects and developments. Required Properties LLC recommends you, as a potential 
buyer/investor, should perform your own independent examination and inspection of the property herein and of all of the information provided herein related to the Property. By accepting this Offering 
Memorandum, you acknowledge and agree that you shall rely solely upon your own examination and investigation of the Property and you shall not rely on any statements made in this Offering Memorandum or 
upon any other materials, statements or information provided by Required Properties LLC.

Required Properties LLC makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about the completeness or accuracy of the information set forth in this Offering Memorandum. You are responsible to independently 
verify its accuracy and completeness. Required Properties LLC has prepared the information concerning the Property based upon assumptions relating to the general economy, its knowledge of other similar 
properties in the market, and on other market assumptions including factors beyond the control of Required Properties LLC and the Owner of the Property. Required Properties LLC makes no representation or 
warranty as to either the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and the information set forth in this Offering Memorandum is not intended to be a promise or representation as to the 
future performance of the Property. Although the information contained herein is believed to be accurate, Required Properties LLC and the Property Owner disclaim any responsibility or liability for any 
inaccuracies. Further, Required Properties LLC and the Property Owner disclaim any and all liability for any express or implied representations and warranties contained in, or for any omissions from, the Offering 
Memorandum and for any other written or oral communication transmitted or made available to you. Required Properties LLC shall make available to you, as a qualified prospective investor, additional 
information concerning the Property and an opportunity to inspect the Property upon written request.

This Offering Memorandum and the contents are intended to remain confidential except for such information which is in the public domain or is otherwise available to the public. By accepting this Offering 
Memorandum, you agree that you will hold and treat the Offering Memorandum in the strictest confidence, that you will not photocopy or duplicate it, or distribute it. You agree you will not disclose this Offering 
Memorandum or its contents to any other person or entity, except to outside advisors retained by you and from whom you have obtained an agreement of confidentiality, without the prior written authorization 
of Required Properties LLC . You agree that you will use the information in this Offering Memorandum for the sole purpose of evaluating your interest in the Property. If you determine you have no interest in the 
property, kindly return the Offering Memorandum to Required Properties LLC at your earliest convenience. 

 


